Page 1/4
FL •  Rev. 19/8/2020
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
FL
MINI FLOOD
The FL series is a family of highly efficient and affordable compact flood lights available in
four different lumen packages. Each fixture has a modern thin design with an aluminum

output
(lm)3
Efficiency
(lm/W)
CRI Finish LED current
(mA)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Traditional equivalent (W)
MH                  HPS
Case
qty
(master)
67300 FL/10W/30K/KN/BK/CHOICE/STD PX2MWFJF 10 120 3 000 1 063 105 80 Black 88 0.96 19 70 70 30
67223 FL/10W/40K/KN/BK/CHOICE/STD PLNUZ7PH4W8S 10 120 4 000 1 069 105 80 Black 88 0.96 19 50 35 60
67224 FL/10W/40K/YK/BK/CHOICE/STD PLNUZ7PH4W8S 10 120 4 000 1 069 105 80 Black 88 0.96 19 50 35 60
67301 FL/20W/30K/KN/BK/CHOICE/STD PLKV0NFYFQ24 19 120 3 000 1 803 96 80 Black 158 0.99 16 100 70 20
67225 FL/20W/40K/KN/BK/CHOICE/STD PLEYWBHHGLKQ 19 120 4 000 1 870 99 80 Black 158 0.99 16 70 70 40
67226 FL/20W/40K/YK/BK/CHOICE/STD PLEYWBHHGLKQ 19 120 4 000 1 870 99 80 Black 158 0.99 16 70 70 40
67302 FL/30W/30K/KN/BK/CHOICE/STD PLC38ZGRSDJ1 33 120 3 000 3 087 94 80 Black 283 0.98 22 175 150 10
67227 FL/30W/40K/KN/BK/CHOICE/STD PL48OQMZ65OG 33 120 4 000 3 191 97 80 Black 283 0.98 22 100 70 20
67228 FL/30W/40K/YK/BK/CHOICE/STD PL48OQMZ65OG 33 120 4 000 3 191 97 80 Black 283 0.98 22 100 70 20
67229 FL/50W/40K/KN/BK/CHOICE/STD PLZ9XLUT5YM2 53 120 4 000 5 397 102 80 Black 452 0.97 23 175 150 20
67230 FL/50W/40K/YK/BK/CHOICE/STD PLZ9XLUT5YM2 53 120 4 000 5 397 102 80 Black 452 0.97 23 50 35 60
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
DIMENSIONS